TVS Diodes Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: FW.03/17/26
TPSMF Series
Automotive, Surface Mount 200 W in SOD-123FL
Description
Features & Benefits

I
J
Part Numbering System
 VR Voltage
TPSMF   xx  C
Series
Bi-Directional
5% VBR Voltage Tolerance
A
Part Marking System
Packaging Options
Part number Component Package Quantity Packaging Option Packaging Specification
   TPSMFxxCA SOD-123FL 3000 Tape & Reel – 8 mm tape/7” reel EIA RS-481
XXX Marking Code
LF
YMX
Trace Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
X: Plant Code
TVS Diodes Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: FW.03/17/26
TPSMF Series
Automotive, Surface Mount 200 W in SOD-123FL
Tape and Reel Specification
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are
not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
0.31
(8.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.157
(4.0)
0.33
(8.5)
0.80 (20.2)
Arbor Hole Dia.
7.0 (178)
Dimensions are in inches
(and millimeters).
Direction of Feed
0.059 DIA(1.5)
Cover tape
Label